
SENTINEL SOFTBALL 2022

Date Day Opponent Site Varsity JV

3/14/2022 Mon 1st Practice Sentinel 4:00 4:00

Spring Break March 21 through 25 N/A N/A

3/30/2022 Wed Belgrade Belgrade 5:00 3:00

4/1/2022 Fri Skyview Sentinel 3:00/5:00 N/A

4/2/2022 Sat West Sentinel 10:00 N/A

4/2/2022 Sat Senior Sentinel 1:00 N/A

4/4/2022 Mon Florence - CANCELED Florence N/A 3:00/5:00 

4/5/2022 Tues Glacier-CANCELED Sentinel 4:45 3:00

4/7/2022 Thur Big Sky Sentinel 4:45 3:00

4/12/2022 Tues Flathead-CANCELED Sentinel 4:45 3:00

4/14/2022 Thur @Hellgate Rattlesnake 4:45 3:00

4/15/2022 Fri Frenchtown Frenchtown N/A 6:00

4/18/2022 Mon Florence Sentinel N/A 4:00/6:00

4/19/2022 Tue @Butte Butte 4:45 3:00

4/20/2022 Wed Flathead Sentinel 4:45 3:00

4/22/2022 Fri Helena High Sentinel 4:45 3:00

4/25/2022 Mon Frenchtown Sentinel N/A 5:00

4/27/2022 Wed Florence-Rescheduled from 4/4/22 Florence 3:00/5:00

4/28/2022 Thu @Capital Helena 4:45 3:00

4/30/2022 Sat AA Jamboree Great Falls TBD N/A

5/3/2022 Tue Gallatin Sentinel 4:45 3:00

5/5/2022 Thur @Flathead Kalispell 4:45 3:00

5/10/2022 Tues @Big Sky Big Sky 4:45 3:00

5/13/2022 Fri Capital Sentinel 4:45 3:00

5/14/2022 Sat @Helena High Helena 10;00 12:00

5/17/2022 Tues Butte Sentinel 4:45 3:00

5/19/2022 Thur Hellgate Sentinel 4:45 3:00

5/20/2022 Fri @ Glacier Kalispell 4:45 3:00

5/26/2021 Thur STATE Missoula TBD N/A

5/27/2021 Fri STATE Missoula TBD N/A

5/28/2021 Sat STATE Missoula TBD N/A

All Schedules are subject to change. Last Edit: 5/6/22


